
Sunday, July 21, 2024Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

76F Clear 76%%H 6mphSE
5K Off :7:34 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 36 041   Kay Scott (F54) 13 F50-54     42:59.527 14:05.743:00 0.4727.0

2 31 044   Amie Goins (F52) 11 F50-54     33:25.900 10:57.733:23 2.908.8

3 9 673   Courtney Lin (F30) 2 F30-34     25:07.351 8:14.225:00 7.352.7

4 44 261   John Kramer (M62) 29 M60-64     63:07.635 20:41.863:00 7.644:17.2

5 41 246   Sheila Holen (F53) 14 F50-54     59:21.592 19:27.759:30 8.4114.1

6 20 681   Tim George (M43) 16 M40-44     30:12.782 9:54.430:00 12.784.5

7 33 050   Chris Goins (M53) 22 M50-54     35:12.956 11:32.835:00 12.9611.8

8 21 678   Abby George (F14) 5 F10-14     30:14.976 9:55.130:00 14.983.0

9 15 193   Julio Lopez (M68) 11 M65-69     28:48.048 9:26.628:30 18.051.8

10 18 012   Doug Waters (M59) 14 M55-59     29:18.247 9:36.529:00 18.2533.0

11 7 675   Eliot Brookshire (F17) 1 F15-19     24:25.132 8:00.424:00 25.131.6

12 24 096   Blake Bruser (F15) 8 F15-19     31:04.018 10:11.231:31 26.9823.1

13 25 097   Nathan Bruser (M53) 17 M50-54     31:02.904 10:10.831:31 28.1024.2

14 26 009   John Leighton (M63) 18 M60-64     31:12.782 10:14.030:40 32.7822.4

15 10 676   Keri Brookshire (F46) 3 F45-49     25:34.311 8:23.125:00 34.313.4

16 3 656   Francisco Espinosa (M54) 3 M50-54     23:25.154 7:40.724:00 34.850.7

17 11 677   Michael Brooskhire (M45) 8 M45-49     25:37.800 8:24.225:00 37.800.0

18 6 503   Diego Acosta (M20) 6 M20-24     24:25.738 8:00.625:07 41.260.0

19 16 060   Jaws Hansen (M64) 12 M60-64     28:21.612 9:17.929:03 41.3931.0

20 8 117   Vijayan Nair (M61) 7 M60-64     24:17.250 7:57.825:00 42.7517.8

21 27 121   Debbie Riedner (F54) 9 F50-54     33:12.177 10:53.234:00 47.824.8

22 13 405   Steve Russo (M60) 10 M60-64     27:21.026 8:58.026:26 55.0321.5

23 22 040   Kim Andres (F71) 6 F70-74     30:55.515 10:08.430:00 55.528.1

24 4 255   John Cosentino (M62) 4 M60-64     23:41.390 7:46.024:40 58.6130.2

25 19 006   Peter Ackling (M59) 15 M55-59     30:13.069 9:54.429:00 73.070.3

26 2 669   Gabe Speck (M17) 2 M15-19     21:14.319 6:57.820:00 74.321.0

27 34 586   Emily Whitehurst (F38) 12 F35-39     36:16.032 11:53.535:00 76.039.1

28 23 005   Amy Polcari (F58) 7 F55-59     31:05.094 10:11.532:30 84.911.7

29 5 011   Blair Casey (M37) 5 M35-39     24:12.465 7:56.226:00 107.530.1

30 17 155   Ruben Arevalo (M69) 13 M65-69     29:48.851 9:46.528:00 108.850.0

31 1 710   Jaydin Turner (M15) 1 M15-19     20:53.968 6:51.119:00 113.970.0

32 35 222   Rich Weklar (M53) 23 M50-54     37:04.415 12:09.339:00 115.5819.5

33 12 190   Ka Lau (M33) 9 M30-34     26:58.968 8:50.825:00 118.972.6

34 28 671   Isabella Wallace (F14) 10 F10-14     33:11.671 10:53.030:00 191.6712.1

35 30 672   Chris Wallace (M42) 20 M40-44     33:13.649 10:53.730:00 193.6512.4

36 32 466   Andrew Ngotho (M57) 21 M55-59     34:12.000 11:12.830:00 252.000.0

37 14 521   Carly Hensley (F32) 4 F30-34     28:01.503 9:11.333:00 298.5010.9

38 29 679   Marcus Moore (M54) 19 M50-54     33:21.527 10:56.225:00 501.533.0

39 40 193   Julio Lopez (M68) [2] 27 M65-69     30:15.934 9:55.430:30 14.0728:49.8

40 38 117   Vijayan Nair (M61) [2] 25 M60-64     28:17.060 9:16.428:00 17.0624:35.7

41 42 097   Nathan Bruser (M53) [2] 28 M50-54     31:29.684 10:19.630:31 58.6831:28.1

42 43 096   Blake Bruser (F15) [2] 15 F15-19     31:30.747 10:19.930:31 59.7531:27.2

43 37 255   John Cosentino (M62) [2] 24 M60-64     24:53.572 8:09.726:00 66.4324:12.8

44 39 405   Steve Russo (M60) [2] 26 M60-64     29:21.393 9:37.526:40 161.3927:43.6

28 16FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s). 76.229

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 710 Jaydin Turner (M15) 1 M15-19 Carrollton     20:53.968 6:51.1   20:53.9680.0 113.97 65.4%

2 669 Gabe Speck (M17) 2 M15-19 Plano     21:14.319 6:57.8   21:15.2891.0 74.32 62.5%

3 656 Francisco Espinosa (M54) 3 M50-54 Carrollton     23:25.154 7:40.7   23:25.8160.7 34.85 63.9%

4 255 John Cosentino (M62) 4 M60-64 Plano     23:41.390 7:46.0   24:11.60330.2 58.61 67.7%

5 011 Blair Casey (M37) 5 M35-39 Carrollton     24:12.465 7:56.2   24:12.5600.1 107.53 54.2%

6 503 Diego Acosta (M20) 6 M20-24 Coppell     24:25.738 8:00.6   24:25.7380.0 41.26 52.4%

7 675 Eliot Brookshire (F17) 1 F15-19 Dallas     24:25.132 8:00.4   24:26.7631.6 25.13 60.8%

8 117 Vijayan Nair (M61) 7 M60-64 Plano     24:17.250 7:57.8   24:35.05217.8 42.75 65.4%

9 673 Courtney Lin (F30) 2 F30-34 Plano     25:07.351 8:14.2   25:10.0602.7 7.35 57.9%

10 676 Keri Brookshire (F46) 3 F45-49 Dallas     25:34.311 8:23.1   25:37.7143.4 34.31 62.0%

11 677 Michael Brooskhire (M45) 8 M45-49 Dallas     25:37.800 8:24.2   25:37.8000.0 37.80 54.3%

12 190 Ka Lau (M33) 9 M30-34 Plano     26:58.968 8:50.8   27:01.6072.6 118.97 47.5%

13 405 Steve Russo (M60) 10 M60-64 Plano     27:21.026 8:58.0   27:42.53321.5 55.03 57.6%

14 521 Carly Hensley (F32) 4 F30-34 Carrollton     28:01.503 9:11.3   28:12.45110.9 298.50 52.0%

15 193 Julio Lopez (M68) 11 M65-69 Farmers Branch     28:48.048 9:26.6   28:49.8121.8 18.05 58.8%

16 060 Jaws Hansen (M64) 12 M60-64 Dallas     28:21.612 9:17.9   28:52.56631.0 41.39 57.6%

17 155 Ruben Arevalo (M69) 13 M65-69 Carrollton     29:48.851 9:46.5   29:48.8510.0 108.85 57.4%

18 012 Doug Waters (M59) 14 M55-59 Carrollton     29:18.247 9:36.5   29:51.23633.0 18.25 53.3%

19 006 Peter Ackling (M59) 15 M55-59 Coppell     30:13.069 9:54.4   30:13.3390.3 73.07 51.7%

20 681 Tim George (M43) 16 M40-44 Plano     30:12.782 9:54.4   30:17.2674.5 12.78 45.4%

21 678 Abby George (F14) 5 F10-14 Plano     30:14.976 9:55.1   30:18.0003.0 14.98 51.0%

22 040 Kim Andres (F71) 6 F70-74 Irving     30:55.515 10:08.4   31:03.6038.1 55.52 72.8%

23 005 Amy Polcari (F58) 7 F55-59 Coppell     31:05.094 10:11.5   31:06.7481.7 84.91 59.4%

24 096 Blake Bruser (F15) 8 F15-19 Carrollton     31:04.018 10:11.2   31:27.08223.1 26.98 49.0%

25 097 Nathan Bruser (M53) 17 M50-54 Carrollton     31:02.904 10:10.8   31:27.14824.2 28.10 47.8%

26 009 John Leighton (M63) 18 M60-64 Bedford     31:12.782 10:14.0   31:35.13422.4 32.78 51.8%

27 121 Debbie Riedner (F54) 9 F50-54 Dallas     33:12.177 10:53.2   33:17.0134.8 47.82 52.7%

28 671 Isabella Wallace (F14) 10 F10-14 Plano     33:11.671 10:53.0   33:23.76512.1 191.67 46.5%

29 679 Marcus Moore (M54) 19 M50-54 Carrollton     33:21.527 10:56.2   33:24.5563.0 501.53 44.9%

30 672 Chris Wallace (M42) 20 M40-44 Plano     33:13.649 10:53.7   33:26.04612.4 193.65 40.9%

31 044 Amie Goins (F52) 11 F50-54 Garland     33:25.900 10:57.7   33:34.6938.8 2.90 51.0%

32 466 Andrew Ngotho (M57) 21 M55-59 Carrollton     34:12.000 11:12.8   34:12.0000.0 252.00 44.9%

33 050 Chris Goins (M53) 22 M50-54 Garland     35:12.956 11:32.8   35:24.73811.8 12.96 42.1%

34 586 Emily Whitehurst (F38) 12 F35-39 Carrollton     36:16.032 11:53.5   36:25.1819.1 76.03 41.0%

35 222 Rich Weklar (M53) 23 M50-54 Bartonville     37:04.415 12:09.3   37:23.88219.5 115.58 40.0%

36 041 Kay Scott (F54) 13 F50-54 Bedford     42:59.527 14:05.7   43:26.50027.0 0.47 40.7%

37 255 John Cosentino (M62) [2] 24 M60-64 Plano     24:53.572 8:09.7   49:06.40224:12.8 66.43 64.4%

38 117 Vijayan Nair (M61) [2] 25 M60-64 Plano     28:17.060 9:16.4   52:52.71224:35.7 17.06 56.2%

39 405 Steve Russo (M60) [2] 26 M60-64 Plano     29:21.393 9:37.5   57:05.03727:43.6 161.39 53.6%

40 193 Julio Lopez (M68) [2] 27 M65-69 Farmers Branch     30:15.934 9:55.4   59:05.74828:49.8 14.07 56.0%

41 246 Sheila Holen (F53) 14 F50-54 Lewisville     59:21.592 19:27.7   59:35.73214.1 8.41 29.1%

42 097 Nathan Bruser (M53) [2] 28 M50-54 Carrollton     31:29.684 10:19.6   62:57.76131:28.1 58.68 47.1%

43 096 Blake Bruser (F15) [2] 15 F15-19 Carrollton     31:30.747 10:19.9   62:57.90431:27.2 59.75 48.3%

44 261 John Kramer (M62) 29 M60-64 Plano     63:07.635 20:41.8   67:24.8414:17.2 7.64 25.4%

Average Finish Time: 30:51 Average Age Grade: 52.4%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


